49
SERIES
Features
Pump Protection System
Foot Pump Conversion Kit
P
um
psP

Optional Cylinders
Technical Dimensions
Ordering Information
powerteam.com 80
SERIES
P
um
psP
um
ps
For Use With
Cylinder Type
Description Order
No.
Valve
Type
Valve
No.
Valve
Function
Max. Amp Draw
@ 700 ††
Motor Reservoir
Usable
Oil  Cap.
(bar) (L)
Single-Acting 0,75 kW pump with 9,5 liter
reservoir and manual valve. PE213-50-220 3-Way 9520*
Advance
Hold
Return
115V -15 amps
230V -7.5 amps
0,75 kW, 220 Volt
50 Hz, Single Phase 9,4
Single-Acting PE213, except has solenoid
operated remote valve. PE213S-50-220 3-Way 9599†
Advance
Hold
Return
115V -15 amps
230V -7.5 amps
0,75 kW, 220 Volt
50 Hz, Single Phase 9,4
Double-Acting 0,75 kW pump with 9,5 liter
reservoir and manual valve. PE214-50-220 4-Way 9506*
Advance
Hold
Return
115V -15 amps
230V -7.5 amps
0,75 kW, 220 Volt
50 Hz, Single Phase 9,4
Double-Acting PE214, except has solenoid
operated remote valve. PE214S-50-220 4-Way 9512†
Advance
Hold
Return
115V -15 amps
230V -7.5 amps
0,75 kW, 220 Volt
50 Hz, Single Phase 9,4
** For 2” dia. swivel casters, order (4) No. 10494.
† Shipping weight with manual valve; add 14 kg for pump with solenoid valve.
* Manual valve. Pump is equipped with RUN/OFF/PULSE switch for control of motor.
† Solenoid valve. Pump is equipped with a remote control switch with 3,1 m cord.
†† Pre-wired at factory for this voltage. PE21 series available in 230V 60Hz or 220V 50Hz. Please specify when ordering. Example: for 60Hz order PE213-230; for 50Hz order
PE213-50-220.
NOTE: Some Power Team pumps are available in special configurations not listed in this catalog. For your special requirements please consult your local distributor or the Power
Team Customer Service.
Features